陕西群力电工有限责任公司
Shaanxi Qunli Electric Co., Ltd.
地址：陕西省宝鸡市陈仓区群力路 1号
ADDRESS: NO.1, QUNLI ROAD, BAOJI, SHAANXI Prov.
邮政编码：721300 电话/传真：0917-6293906/6293729
POSTAL CODE: 721300 TAX/ FAX: 0917-6293906/6293729
JQX-15F 小型大功率通用继电器
MINIATURE HIGH POWER GENERALRELAY

邮政编码：721300 电话/传真：0917-6293906/6293729
POSTAL CODE: 721300 TAX/ FAX: 0917-6293906/6293729
订货示例 ORDERING INFORMATION
JQX-15F / 024 - 1H 64 - 40A
40A：触点负载为，只针对 1H6 规格
40A ： The contact load only for 1H6 40A
specifications
引出端形式 1：触点负荷输出端与线圈输入端位于同侧
Termination：1：The contact load and the output end of
the coil input end is positioned at the
same side.
6：触点负荷输出端与线圈输入端位于两侧
6:The contact load and the output end of
the coil input end is located on the both
sides of the coil.
64：低高度（触点负荷输出端同 6）
64： Low height (The contact load output
terminal with 6)
7: 触点负荷输出端与线圈输入端位于同侧，
线圈输入端为插片式
7：The contact load and the output end of
the coil input end is positioned at the same
side，coil input end is inserted type.
触点形式： 1H:一组动合; 1D:1 组动断；1Z:
一组转换
Contact arrangement:1H：1 FormA；1D:
1 Form B；1Z: 1 Form C
线圈电压
Coil voltage
产品型号
Relay Type
陕西群力电工有限责任公司
Shaanxi Qunli Electric Co., Ltd.
地址：陕西省宝鸡市陈仓区群力路 1号
ADDRESS: NO.1, QUNLI ROAD, BAOJI, SHAANXI Prov.
邮政编码：721300 电话/传真：0917-6293906/6293729
POSTAL CODE: 721300 TAX/ FAX: 0917-6293906/6293729
外形图、接线图 OUTLINE DIMENSIONS, WIRING DIAGRAM
JQX-15F/XXX-1Z64
外形图 接线图（底视图）
Outline Dimensions Wiring Diagram（Bottom）
陕西群力电工有限责任公司
Shaanxi Qunli Electric Co., Ltd.
地址：陕西省宝鸡市陈仓区群力路 1号
ADDRESS: NO.1, QUNLI ROAD, BAOJI, SHAANXI Prov.
邮政编码：721300 电话/传真：0917-6293906/6293729
POSTAL CODE: 721300 TAX/ FAX: 0917-6293906/6293729
JQX-15F/XXX-1H6（40A）
外形图 接线图（底视图）
Outline Dimensions Wiring Diagram（Bottom）
JQX-15F/XXX-1Z1
外形图 接线图（底视图）
Outline Dimensions Wiring Diagram（Bottom）
陕西群力电工有限责任公司
Shaanxi Qunli Electric Co., Ltd.
地址：陕西省宝鸡市陈仓区群力路 1号
ADDRESS: NO.1, QUNLI ROAD, BAOJI, SHAANXI Prov.
邮政编码：721300 电话/传真：0917-6293906/6293729
POSTAL CODE: 721300 TAX/ FAX: 0917-6293906/6293729
JQX-15F/XXX-1Z7
L=39.5±0.1 或 43.5±0.1